Position

Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Silveyville Cemetery District
Silveyville Cemetery District
Silveyville Cemetery District
Silveyville Cemetery District

Silveyville Cemetery District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$38,721
$29,420
$13,150
$9,675
$5,920

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,885
$11,461
$705
$1,892
$0



