Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grounds Worker		Silveyville Cemetery District	Operations	\$38,721	\$16,885
Grounds Worker		Silveyville Cemetery District	Operations	\$29,420	\$11,461
Grounds Worker		Silveyville Cemetery District	Operations	\$13,150	\$705
Grounds Worker		Silveyville Cemetery District	Operations	\$9,675	\$1,892
Grounds Worker		Silveyville Cemetery District	Operations	\$5,920	\$0